Basildon AC 02/02/2019 U11 Cross Country Fun Run

Under 11 Boys

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th

139 Jake
130 Aaron
144 Samuel
136 Ellis
46 Jack
44 Oliver
145 Teddy
138 William
48 Logan
134 Daniel
47 Alex
153 Theo
131 Harrison
142 Daniel
143 Daniel
140 Levi
132 Tommy
133 Keve
149 Jake
135 Luis
45 Charlie
141 William
147 Aiden
49 Kieran
148 Theo
129 Marley
137 Sonnie
43 Richie
146 Reef

Campen
Hick
Keen
Cross
Thomas
Quinn
Newson
Green
Farrow
Stefan
Carty
Tyler
Cumner
Headley
Scofield
Green
Cumner
Somogyi
Smith
Stefan
Stiff
McCallum
Colman
Bragg
Spreadborough
Frorlock
Spears
Hallett
Kraken

Basildon AC
lIford AC
Basildon AC
Basildon AC
Basildon AC
Basildon AC
Benfleet
Athletics Fund
Chalkwell
Athletics Fund
Southend AC
Benfleet

Col & Tend AC
Basildon AC
Harlow AC
West Leigh
Col & Tend AC
Athletics Fund
Benfleet
Athletics Fund
Braintree
Basildon AC
Benfleet
Athletics Fund
Benfleet
Athletics Fund
Athletics Fund
Rydene sch
Benfleet

6.33
6.35
6.36
6.42
6.44
6.55
7.02
7.08
7.15
7.16
7.21
7.26
7.27
7.31
7.31
7.34
7.37
7.48
7.55
8.01
8.02
8.04
8.14
8.19
8.2
8.26
9.42
9.58
10.03

Under 11 Girls

272 Lottie
248 Emmie
276 Sienna
294 Daisy
284 Emily
286 Eryn
282 Emma
297 Jessica
288 Fay
285 Ava
283 Niamh
293 Lily
280 Kiera
277 Amelie
296 Meadow
274 Betsy
287 Frankie
281 Millie
249 Bella
275 Connie
200 Megan
298 Eva
273 Florance
279 Bori
278 Dolly
290 Sydney
291 Spring
292 Bay

Wilkin
Fulker
Shipton
Samuels
Bailey
Foote
Thrussell
Heath
Appleton
Bailey
Roberts
Hartman
Oldfield
Shipton
Hayhow
Thomas
Beck
Phillips
Walton
Page
Hallett
Askew
Jones
Somogyi
Richards
Cass-Kraken
Kraken
Kraken

Chelmsford AC
Chelmsford AC
Athletics Fun
Southend
Basildon AC
Harlow
Basildon AC
Benfleet

EETC
Athletics Fun
Athletics Fun
Benfleet
Basildon AC
Athletics Fun
Benfleet
Downham sch
Athletics Fun
Athletics Fun
Blenhem sch
Benfleet
Basildon AC
Benfleet
South Ben Pri
Athletics Fun
Basildon AC
Benfleet
Benfleet
Benfleet

6.36
6.43
7.01
7.07
7.29

7.3
7.33
7.44
7.46
7.49
7.52
7.53
8.12
8.13
8.29

8.4
8.46
8.48
8.57

9.02
9.1
9.18
9.35
9.42
9.51
10.08
11.06



