

Basildon AC 02/02/2019 U11 Cross Country Fun Run

Under 11 Boys

1st	139	Jake	Campen	Basildon AC	6.33
2nd	130	Aaron	Hick	Ilford AC	6.35
3rd	144	Samuel	Keen	Basildon AC	6.36
4th	136	Ellis	Cross	Basildon AC	6.42
5th	46	Jack	Thomas	Basildon AC	6.44
6th	44	Oliver	Quinn	Basildon AC	6.55
7th	145	Teddy	Newson	Benfleet	7.02
8th	138	William	Green	Athletics Fund	7.08
9th	48	Logan	Farrow	Chalkwell	7.15
10th	134	Daniel	Stefan	Athletics Fund	7.16
11th	47	Alex	Carty	Southend AC	7.21
12th	153	Theo	Tyler	Benfleet	7.26
13th	131	Harrison	Cumner	Col & Tend AC	7.27
14th	142	Daniel	Headley	Basildon AC	7.31
15th	143	Daniel	Scofield	Harlow AC	7.31
16th	140	Levi	Green	West Leigh	7.34
17th	132	Tommy	Cumner	Col & Tend AC	7.37
18th	133	Keve	Somogyi	Athletics Fund	7.48
19th	149	Jake	Smith	Benfleet	7.55
20th	135	Luis	Stefan	Athletics Fund	8.01
21st	45	Charlie	Stiff	Braintree	8.02
22nd	141	William	McCallum	Basildon AC	8.04
23rd	147	Aiden	Colman	Benfleet	8.14
24th	49	Kieran	Bragg	Athletics Fund	8.19
25th	148	Theo	Spreadborough	Benfleet	8.2
26th	129	Marley	Frorlock	Athletics Fund	8.26
27th	137	Sonnie	Spears	Athletics Fund	9.42
28th	43	Richie	Hallett	Rydene sch	9.58
29th	146	Reef	Kraken	Benfleet	10.03

Under 11 Girls

272	Lottie	Wilkin	Chelmsford AC	6.36
248	Emmie	Fulker	Chelmsford AC	6.43
276	Sienna	Shipton	Athletics Fun	7.01
294	Daisy	Samuels	Southend	7.07
284	Emily	Bailey	Basildon AC	7.29
286	Eryn	Foote	Harlow	7.3
282	Emma	Thrusell	Basildon AC	7.33
297	Jessica	Heath	Benfleet	7.44
288	Fay	Appleton	EETC	7.46
285	Ava	Bailey	Athletics Fun	7.49
283	Niamh	Roberts	Athletics Fun	7.52
293	Lily	Hartman	Benfleet	7.53
280	Kiera	Oldfield	Basildon AC	8.12
277	Amelie	Shipton	Athletics Fun	8.13
296	Meadow	Hayhow	Benfleet	8.29
274	Betsy	Thomas	Downham sch	8.4
287	Frankie	Beck	Athletics Fun	8.46
281	Millie	Phillips	Athletics Fun	8.48
249	Bella	Walton	Blenhem sch	8.57
275	Connie	Page	Benfleet	9
200	Megan	Hallett	Basildon AC	9.02
298	Eva	Askew	Benfleet	9.1
273	Florance	Jones	South Ben Pri	9.18
279	Bori	Somogyi	Athletics Fun	9.35
278	Dolly	Richards	Basildon AC	9.42
290	Sydney	Cass-Kraken	Benfleet	9.51
291	Spring	Kraken	Benfleet	10.08
292	Bay	Kraken	Benfleet	11.06